	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	MODIFICATION OF	CONTRACT	1. CI	ONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE	
2. AM	IENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See block 16c below.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE	REQ. NO.		5. PROJECT NO.	1 (If appli	cat
	SUED BY	See block 16c below.	See next page. 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If oth					
5 1 N	CODE J.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts & Property Mgmt. IT Acquisition Management Branch Mail Stop - T-7 I 2 Washington, DC 20555-0001				en oj	CODE	L	
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, St	ate and ZIP Code)		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT	OF SOLICITATION	NO.	
64	A/SYTEL, Inc. 30 Rockledge Drive, STE. 400				9B. DATED (SEE I	TEM 11)		
Bethesda, MD 20817 Principal Investigator: James C. Kronz Phone No. (301) 770-0386					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC Con# NRC-33-96-194 SBA# 0353-96-0-06041			
					10B. DATED (SEE			
CODE		FACILITY CODE		x	04-08-199			
	11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS (DF SO	LICITATION	VS		
RES by 1 and	er submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegrar OWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir telegram or letter, provided each telegram or let I date specified.	ກ which includes a referenc E DESIGNATED FOR THE R tue of this amendment vou	ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRI desire to change an off	l amend IOR TO er alrea	lment numbers. THE HOUR AN	. FAILURE OF	YOUR	A MA
RES by 1 and	SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir telegram or letter, provided each telegram or let I date specified. CCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) Sec	m which includes a referenc E DESIGNATED FOR THE R tue of this amendment you ter makes reference to the s e next page.	e to the solicitation and ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRI desire to change an off solicitation and this ame	l amend IOR TO er alrea endment	Iment numbers. THE HOUR AN dy submitted, s t, and is receive	FAILURE OF ID DATE SPEC such change m ed prior to the	YOUR	A MA
RES by 1 and	SOULED GMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC SOLT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir telegram or letter, provided each telegram or let I date specified. CCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) Sec 13. THIS ITEM AI	m which includes a referenc E DESIGNATED FOR THE R tue of this amendment you ter makes reference to the s e next page. PPLIES ONLY TO MO	e to the solicitation and ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRI desire to change an off solicitation and this ame DIFICATIONS OF	l amend IOR TO er alrea endment	Iment numbers. THE HOUR AN dy submitted, s t, and is receive RACTS/ORI	DERS,	YOUR	A MA
RES by 1 and	SOULED GMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC SOLT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir telegram or letter, provided each telegram or let I date specified. CCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) Sec 13. THIS ITEM AI	m which includes a referenc E DESIGNATED FOR THE R tue of this amendment you ter makes reference to the s e next page. PLIES ONLY TO MO THE CONTRACT/ORI	e to the solicitation and ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRI desire to change an off solicitation and this ame DIFICATIONS OF DER NO. AS DESC	l amend OR TO er alrea ndment CONT CONT	Iment numbers. THE HOUR AN dy submitted, s t, and is receive RACTS/ORI D IN ITEM 1	FAILURE OF D DATE SPEC such change m ed prior to the DERS, I4.	YOUR	A MA
RES by 1 and 12. AC	Section 21 Control of the section of	m which includes a reference E DESIGNATED FOR THE R tue of this amendment you ter makes reference to the s e next page. PPLIES ONLY TO MO THE CONTRACT/ORI y authority) THE CHANGES SET FO	e to the solicitation and ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRI desire to change an off solicitation and this ame DIFICATIONS OF DER NO. AS DESC RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN	I amend IOR TO er alrea endment CONT CRIBEI	Ment numbers. THE HOUR AN dy submitted, s t, and is receive RACTS/ORI D IN ITEM 1 NTRACT ORDER NO	DERS, IA. IN ITEM 10A.	YOUR	A MA
KNU RES by 1 and 12. AC	SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir telegram or letter, provided each telegram or let I date specified. CCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) Sec 13. THIS ITEM AI IT MODIFIES A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specif B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED)	m which includes a reference E DESIGNATED FOR THE R tue of this amendment you ter makes reference to the s e next page. PPLIES ONLY TO MO THE CONTRACT/ORI y authority) THE CHANGES SET FO TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE FAR 43.103(b).	e to the solicitation and ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRI desire to change an off solicitation and this ame DIFICATIONS OF DER NO. AS DESC RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN	I amend IOR TO er alrea endment CONT CRIBEI	Ment numbers. THE HOUR AN dy submitted, s t, and is receive RACTS/ORI D IN ITEM 1 NTRACT ORDER NO	DERS, IA. IN ITEM 10A.	YOUR	À MA
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specified) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specified) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specified) B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF	m which includes a reference E DESIGNATED FOR THE R tue of this amendment you ter makes reference to the s e next page. PPLIES ONLY TO MO THE CONTRACT/ORI y authority) THE CHANGES SET FO TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE FAR 43.103(b).	e to the solicitation and ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRI desire to change an off solicitation and this ame DIFICATIONS OF DER NO. AS DESC RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN	I amend IOR TO er alrea endment CONT CRIBEI	Ment numbers. THE HOUR AN dy submitted, s t, and is receive RACTS/ORI D IN ITEM 1 NTRACT ORDER NO	DERS, IA. IN ITEM 10A.	YOUR	A MA
(X) RES by 1 and 12. AC (X) X	OWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir telegram or letter, provided each telegram or let I date specified. CCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) Sec 13. THIS ITEM AI IT MODIFIES A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specif B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) MPORTANT: Contractor x is not,	m which includes a reference E DESIGNATED FOR THE R tue of this amendment you ter makes reference to the s e next page. PLIES ONLY TO MO THE CONTRACT/ORI y authority) THE CHANGES SET FO FOR REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE FAR 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: e required to sign this docum	e to the solicitation and ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRI desire to change an off solicitation and this ame DIFICATIONS OF DER NO. AS DESC IRTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN CHANGES (such as changes	I amend IOR TO er alrea endment CONT CONT CONT CONT in paying	Iment numbers. THE HOUR AN dy submitted, s t, and is receive RACTS/ORI D IN ITEM 1 NTRACT ORDER NO office, appropriation	A FAILURE OF ID DATE SPEC such change m ed prior to the DERS, 14.	YOUR	A MA
(X) RES by 1 and 12. AC (X) X E. II 14. DE	DWLEDGMENT TO BE HECEIVED AT THE PLAC SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir telegram or letter, provided each telegram or let I date specified. CCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) Sec 13. THIS ITEM AI IT MODIFIES A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specif B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	m which includes a reference E DESIGNATED FOR THE R tue of this amendment you ter makes reference to the s e next page. PLIES ONLY TO MO THE CONTRACT/ORI y authority) THE CHANGES SET FO FOR REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE FAR 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: e required to sign this docum	e to the solicitation and ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRI desire to change an off solicitation and this ame DIFICATIONS OF DER NO. AS DESC IRTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN CHANGES (such as changes	I amend IOR TO er alrea endment CONT CONT CONT CONT in paying	Iment numbers. THE HOUR AN dy submitted, s t, and is receive RACTS/ORI D IN ITEM 1 NTRACT ORDER NO office, appropriation	A FAILURE OF ID DATE SPEC such change m ed prior to the DERS, 14.	YOUR	A MA

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)			
		Donald A. King			
·		Contracting Officer			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	168. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY (Signature of Contracting Officient	01-03-2001		

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

Template - ADM 001

ADMOZ

NRC-33-96-194 SBA #0353-96-0-06041 Modification No. 49 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding which increases the contract obligated amount by \$110,680.00 from \$37,130,227.55 to \$37,240,907.55.

Continuation of block number 12 Accounting and Appropriation Data:

<u>B&R</u>	Job Code	<u>CLIN</u>	<u>Boc</u>	<u>APPN NO.</u>	Obligate
19315522125	J9329	2002	2574	31X0200	\$ 32,756
FFS #: REG3NGN1	93				
15015203160	J5270	2002	252A	31X0200	\$ 41,020
FFS #: 5001R034					
19115522110	E9106	2002	252A	31X0200	\$ 36,904
FFS #: RG101281					
		ΤΟΤΑ	L		\$110,680

Accordingly, the following section of the contract is hereby modified:

Under subsection B.4 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION -- COST PLUS FIXED FEE (JUNE 1988) ALTERNATE I (JUN 1991) paragraph (c) is deleted entirely and the following paragraph is substituted in lieu thereof:

"(C) The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$37,240,907.55, of which the sum of \$36,172,549.55 represents estimated reimbursable costs, and of which \$1,068,358.00 represents the fixed fee.

A summary of obligations under this contract, from date of the award through this modification, is given below:

Total FY 96 obligations	\$ 7,185,877.40
Total FY 97 obligations	\$ 6,816,453.00
Total FY 98 obligations	\$ 5,964,494.00
Total FY 99 obligations	\$ 7,807,720.15
Total FY 00 obligations	\$ 6,832,741.00
Total FY 01 obligations	\$ 2,633,622.00
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations	\$37,240,907.55

This modification obligates FY01 funds in the amount of \$110,680.00.

All other terms and conditions of the contract, including the ceiling amount of \$37,294,190, remain the same.